
¢ Monday, December 5 ¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.59 pm., 9.30 p.m

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Early Morning Programme
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Instrumental Interlude
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
10. 0 Strange House of Jeffrey Marlowe
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. O Stars of the Concert Stage11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Your Midday Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Concert Arrangements of JazzTunes
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Country-woman’s Newsletter, Let’s Give a Party:Luncheon Party, Organisation News,Romance. of the Pacific
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Sweet Rhythm4.0 Parlophone Personalities
5. 0 British Recording Stars
wa Evening Star: Milt Herth with hisrio

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Dance
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Ditties in Demand ’7. 0 The Real McCoys7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.45 Drama of Medicine8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.16 All Visitors Ashore8.30 Film Featurette: The Pirate
8.46 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 The Bing Crosby Show9.30 Continental Corner :
10. 0 1ZB Telephone Quiz10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close.down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 806 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy),9.30 Orchestral Parade
9.45 Deanna Durbin (soprano)
ae,

QO The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life :

11. 0 Louis Prima and Carroll Gibbons11.30 ppl
age!
Reporter (Kathleen)

712. 0 Lunch Time Music
1. 0 p.m. Mirthful\Mealtime Music1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Programme2.30 Women’s Hour: (Elsie Lioyd),News from Organisations, Let’s Give aParty: Luncheon Party, Romance of the
Pacific J
3.30 Light Orchestras ;

3. Raymond Newell and Dennis Noble4.0 Interiude on Strings4.15 Songs from the Films4.30 Merry Muéic4.45 King’s. Men, Sentimentalists, andHarry Roy’s Orchestra5.15 Evergreens of Melody
5.30 Junior Review5.45 Kidnapped
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Melodies
6.15 Russ Morgan and Connie Boswell
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of Expertsto Answer the Questions6.45 Joe Loss and his Orchestra as7.0 The Real McCoys ’

7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales; veces

3

Reveille, by Centurio
s Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Programme8.45 Take It Or Leave It9.0 The Bing Crosby Show9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.45 Guest Star: Frances Langford10. O Reserved )

10.15 Time Out To Dance \

10.30 ZB Evoning Requests12. 0 Close down

37.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a Work Day Morn-ing
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Prelude to Morning

b Soe |
biog
0 The Strange House of Mar-
owe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Midday1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
+ Stepmother2.15 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Kour (Moll McNab),Romance of the/ Pacific, News fromWomen’s Organisations, Let’s Give a
Party: Luncheon Party
3.30 Famous Baritones
3.45 Eddy Duchin at the Piano4.0 Songs by Kirsten Flagstad4.15 Light Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session: Christmas-hurst Stories
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME .
6. 0 Reserved
6.30° Memorable Moments in History:
Stanley and Livingstone6.45 Current Successes
7. 0 The Real McCoys7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hurried Courtship
7.45 Heritage Hall8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.18 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Do You Know? (Theo. Schou,Uh9. The Bing Crosby Show9.30 Concert for Monday Evening10.15 The Fashionaires ,

10.30 ZB Evening Requests
Mainly for Motorists (Trevor Holden)
12. 0 Close down

4ZBa.
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for the EarlyRiser
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.36 Morning Star
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Dalsy)
9.30 Musical Memories

si O The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 The Woman in Black
10.30 Random House :

10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. O Variety Malf-hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Louis
Levy and his Gaumont

Sy inbhons
Orches-

tra, Steffani and his Silver Songsters,Al Bollington (organist)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 The Sophisticates2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),News from Organisations, Let’s Give aLuncheon Party, Romance of the Pacific
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-tation at the Piano
3.45 @Al Jolson and his Songs4. 0 The Joe Mooney Quartette4.30 Four Boys and a Guitar4.46 Piano Stylists
5. 0 Something for all the Family5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Boston Promenade Orchestra6.15 French Songs by French Vocalists6.30 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
6.45 Al Goodman and his Orchestra7. 0 The Real McCoys7.15 Colonel X
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Hurried Courtship7.45 The Rank Outsider8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To Be Announced

8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

The Case of the Purple Cow
The Bing Crosby Show
The Tempos are Bright
Vocalists in the Spotlight
Drama of Medicine
Musical Parade for the Moderns
Zvening Requests
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. O am. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Gems from Elgar
9.45 Whistle While You Work
10. 0 Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ _-Session
(Mary)
11, 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Evening Variety
6.30 At the Keyboard
6.45 Shenandoah7.0 Daddy and Paddy" The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
7.30 Above Suspicion
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Hurried Courtship
8. 0
8.15
StepmotherAll Visitors Ashore

8.30 Play, Orchestra, Play
8.45 Melody Maker: Frank Loesser9.0 At Short Notice ;9.32 Something Old, Something New
9.45 Prelude to Goodnight
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn CommerctatDivision programmes are published buarrangement.
cabentestnhetinnner

Tonight at 7.30 from 2ZB radio de-tective Perry Mason concludes "The
Case of the Hurried Courtship." ~-

Bo * *
Al Jolson’s @areer as an entertainer:started in the years of the nigger min-strel shows and has covered musical
comedy, variety, t-!kies, radio, and
television, and this career been
studded with a succession of popular
songs. You will hear some of themfrom 4ZB at 3.45 this afterngon in "AlJolson and his Songs."* Eg *
Popular. songwriter Frank Loesser
was the man who wrote ;the firstAmerican wartime hit of the SecondWorld War, "‘Praise the Lord and Pass
the Ammunition." Since then his listof song successes have included such
best sellers as "Jingle, Jangle, Jingle,’"’
"Tallahasse," "Bloop, Bleep," and "On ©

a Slow Boat to China." Some of thesewill be featured by 2ZA at
8.45 thisevening.

THEPERSONALXMASGIFT
AMERICAN INSPIREDAGntoure@lassie
~

NEW 8-SIDED
GOLD POLISHED
CASE for your
favouritelipstickin the well-known13 flatteringT|( CONTOURE
shades.Price I/11[

FROM LEADING STORES AND BETTER BEAUTY SHOPS EVERYWHERE I
Contoure New York London Paris Sydney.

eontoune
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